BOND ELECTION ADVISORY TASK FORCE (BEATF) AND COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULES

wk |Bond Election Advisory Task Affordable Housing Transportation/Mobility Parks & Open Space Committee City Facilities Committee
of |Force Committee Committee
December 5
12 |BEATF #1: Wed. Dec. 14, 6pm One Texas
Center, 505 Barton Springs Rd., Rm 325
HOLIDAYS
9 |BEATF #2: Mon. Jan. 9, 6pm, Town Lake
Center, 721 Barton Springs Rd., Rm 130
16
23 BEATF #3: Mon. Jan. 23, 6pm, One Texas
Center, 505 Barton Springs Rd., Rm 325
30 BEATF #4: Mon. Jan. 30, 6pm Boards &
Commissions Room, City Hall, 301 W. 2nd
Street
February 6
13 |BEATF #5: Thurs. Feb. 16, 6pm Boards &
Commissions Room, City Hall, 301 W. 2nd
Street
20 T/M #1: Tues. Feb. 21, 6pm  P&OS #1: Wed. Feb.22, 6pm  CF #1: Thurs. Feb. 23, 6pm City
One Texas Center, 505 Barton |One Texas Center, 505 Barton | Hall, 301 W. 2nd Street, Rm
Springs Rd., Rm 500- Springs Rd., Rm 500 1029 (Bullpen)
CANCELLED
27 |BEATF #6: Wed. Feb. 29, 6pm Boards & AH #1: Tues. Feb. 28, 6pm | T/M #1: Mon. Feb. 27, 3pm,
Commissions Room, City Hall, 301 W. 2nd | City Hall, 301 W. 2nd Street, City Hall, 301 W. 2nd Street,
Street Rm 1029 (Bullpen) Room 1027 (Executive Session
Room)
March 5 |BEATF #7: Wed. Mar. 7, 6pm Boards & T/M #2: Tues. Mar. 6, 5pm, P&OS #2: Thurs. Mar. 8, 12 CF#2: Tues. Mar. 6, 6pm, One
Commissions Room, City Hall, 301 W. 2nd One Texas Center, 505 Barton noon, City Hall, 301 W. 2nd Texas Center, 505 Barton
Street Springs Rd., 8th Floor, Room |Street, 3rd Floor, Rm 3138 Springs Rd., 13th Floor,
8A (Budget Office Library) Director's Conference Room;
CF#3: Thurs. Mar. 8, 6pm, One
Texas Center, 505 Barton
Springs Rd., 8th Floor, Room 8A
Spring Break 12
19 AH #2: Mon. Mar. 19, 5pm, | T/M #3: Tues. Mar. 20, 5pm, P&OS #3: Wed. Mar. 21, 6pm, CF#4: Thurs. Mar. 22, 6pm, One

City Hall, 301 W. 2nd Street,
Rm 1029 (Bullpen)

One Texas Center, 505 Barton
Springs Rd., Room 325

Town Lake Center, 721 Barton
Springs Rd., Room 130

Texas Center, 505 Barton
Springs Rd., 8th Floor, Room 8A
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of |Force Committee Committee
26 |BEATF #8: Thur. Mar 29, 6pm Boards & |AH #3: Mon. Mar. 26, 4pm, |T/M #4: Tues. Mar. 27,
Commissions Room, City Hall, 301 W. 2nd Street-Jones Building, 1000 |4:30pm, Town Lake Center,
Street East 11th Street, Rm 400A 721 Barton Springs Rm #130
April 2 AH #4: Mon. Apr. 2, 5pm, T/M #5: Tues. Apr. 3, 5pm, P&OS #4: Wed. Apr. 4, 12 noon, CF#5: Thurs. Apr. 5, 6pm, One
Street-Jones Building, 1000 |One Texas Center, 505 Barton |Town Lake Center, 721 Barton |Texas Center, 505 Barton
East 11th Street, Rm 400A Springs Rd., Room 325 Springs Rd., Room 130 Springs Rd., 13th Floor
Conference Room
9 |BEATF #9: Mon. April 9, 6pm Boards & T/M #6: Tues. Apr. 10, 5pm,
Commissions Room, City Hall, 301 W. 2nd City Hall, 301 W. 2nd Street,
Street Room 1029 (Bullpen)
16 AH #5: Mon. Apr. 16 - T/M #7: Tues. Apr. 17, 5pm, | P&OS #5: Tues. Apr. 17, 7pm, | CF#6: Mon. Apr. 16, 6pm, One
MEETING CANCELLED One Texas Center, 505 Barton City Hall, 301 W. 2nd Street, 3rd Texas Center, 505 Barton
Springs Rd., Room 325 Floor Budget Office Library. Springs Rd., 13th Floor
P&OS #6: Wed. Apr. 18, 6pm, | Conference Room; CF#7: Thurs.
Town Lake Center, 721 Barton |Apr. 19 - MEETING CANCELLED
Springs Rd., Room 130
23  BEATF #10: Mon. April 23, 6pm, Town CF#7: Mon. April 23, 5:30pm,
Lake Center, 721 Barton Springs Rd., Rm Town Lake Center, 721 Barton
130 Springs Rd., Rm 130
30 BEATF #11 (community forum): Wed.
May 2, 6:30pm, Akins High School, 10701
S. 1st Street; BEATF #12 (community
forum): Thurs. May 3, 6:30pm, Lanier
High School, 1201 Payton Gin Road.
May 7 |BEATF #13 (Work Session): Thurs. May
10, 4pm Boards & Commissions Room,
City Hall, 301 W. 2nd Street
14 BEATF#14: Mon. May 14, 6pm Town Lake
Center, 721 Barton Springs Rd, Rm. 130;
BEATF #15: Thurs. May 17, 6pm, Boards
& Commissions Room, City Hall, 301 W.
2nd Street
21
Memorial Day 28
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